

Surmukh Singh Vs. Netar Singh

NACT/131/2017

Present : Sh.KC Malhotra Advocate for complainant

Accused Netar Singh has not come present despite service of summons. Let he be now summoned through Non-bailable warrants for **19.08.2017**.

(Gaurav Kumar Sharma)
JMJC/FGS/UID #PB0454

Date of Order : 18.07.2017

Maninder Kaur

JW (Jr.Grade)

Next Date : 19.08.2017

Purpose :