

CNR No.PBSMB10030532018

NACT-1301-2018

Sutlej Gramin Bank Vs Gurbhajan Singh.

Present: Sh.H.S.Mithri, Adv. counsel for the complainant.

Sh. S.S.Bhullar, Advocate counsel for the accused.

An application for exemption from personal appearance moved on behalf of accused for today. For the reasons mentioned in the application personal appearance of accused is exempted for today only. Arguments not advanced. Now, the case is adjourned to 07.02.2022 for arguments.

(Neeraj Goyal)

SDJM Malout.UID No.PB0365

Date of Order:01.02.2022

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)