

CNR No: PBGDA10011002021

CIS No: NACT-130-2021

M-s Amrit Steel yard Vs Jobanjeet Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Pankaj Vaid Advocate for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Suresh Kumar Advocate.

Payment not made. On request, now to come up on 26.08.2022 for making payment.

Date of Order: 24.08.2022
Lakshay Bathla, Steno-III

(Harsimrandeep Kaur), PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Batala-(UID No.PB0593)