

Lovejot Singh Vs. Sahil Chhabra NACT/1307/203

Present: Sh. Tejinder Singh Advocate counsel for the complainant.

Complaint received by entrustment. It be registered. No preliminary complainant evidence is present. At the request of counsel for complainant, case stands adjourned to 14.12.2023 for preliminary complainant evidence.

Date of Order:
02.12.2023
Shikha Gr.III

(Radhika Likhi)
CJ(JD)/JMIC
Moga/UID No.PB0597