

MS Optimal Finvest Pvt. Ltd. VS Gurmail Singh NACT-130-2022

Present :- Sh. Rajiv Goyal, Advocate for the complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave.

Non-bailable warrants of accused-Gurmail Singh not issued by Ahlmad. He is warned to be careful in future. Let, he be again summoned through non-bailable warrants for 10.01.2024.

Date of Order: 06.12.2023

Harsharan Kaur, Stenographer

(Chetan Sharma)
JMIC/Barnala(D)
UID No.PB0484