

Gurbinder Singh vs Mohit Kumar. Patti. (UID No. PB0324)  
CIS no.NACT/130/21  
Present : None.

Notice to complainant be issued for 01.10.2024.  
Dated : 01.08.2024.

(Parvinder Kaur)  
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,  
Patti. (UID No. PB0324)