

Gurbinder Singh Versus Mohit Kumar 130.21. Nact.

Present: None for complainant.

Today neither complainant nor anybody appeared on behalf of complainant. Presence of complainant be awaited till 21.01.2025.

Date of order:-
27.11.2024

Ashu Steno Gr. III

(Jagjeet Singh)
SDJM, Patti.
(UID No.PB-0422)